Show #912040 (Jessica Gilliam): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

54. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 Pirates Booty Victoria Provaznik Victoria Provaznik
55. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251 FaceltimLazy Kate Emnett Jeni Yoak
31. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
32. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Donald A Jox Terry L Smith
50. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 Pirates Booty Shawn Kristin Budke Victoria Provaznik
52. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn
2 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
3 211 Touchdown Twist Her Kenneth Adkins Kenneth Adkins
4 171 Downtown Foxxy Brown Margaret A Bolar Margaret A Bolar

Money PlaceBack#

27. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name

1

Owner's Name

1 303

Money PlaceBack#

Know Im Vested Cathy D Hockenberry

Cathy D Hockenberry

28. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 222
2 736

Money PlaceBack#

Il Have A Martini Donald A Jox
Shuda Coulda Woulda
29. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Savanna S Caron

Horse's Name

Lindsey D Smith

Savanna S Caron

Owner's Name

1 333
2 44
3 339
4 135

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
Charlie Witha Harley

Peggy Jo Parks
Donald A Jox
UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman
Addicting Invitation Kathy Lewis-Payne

117. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Peggy Jo Parks
Terry L Smith
Betty L Harman

Christopher B Payne

Owner's Name

67
304
686
614
115
942
126
114

0 N o a b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Dun Got It Goin On
PSU Nittany Kuel

Kathy Ferguson
Carissa Chilcott
Ciscos Black Jack Joanne M Brown
Electric Razor Holly Lynn Burley
La Creme Brulee Holly Lynn Burley
Thelma M O'Brien

Rhonda Wright

Xtra Shiney Crome
The Iron Valentine
A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

132.

Horse's Name

Daniel N Ferguson
Carissa Chilcott

Kristi Walls

Holly Lynn Burley

Holly Lynn Burley
Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Owner's Name
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45
251

36
704
222

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Coded N Chrome
Face It Im Lazy

Im In Trouble

One Adorable Guy
Il Have A Martini

Horse's Name

Cathy A Shaffer
Kate Emnett
Donald A Jox
Russell VanCamp

Donald A Jox

129. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Cathy A Shaffer
Jeni Yoak

Becky Blackburn
Christina Booher

Lindsey D Smith

Owner's Name

1 45
2 251
3 36
4 704

DQ 222

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Coded N Chrome
Face It Im Lazy

Im In Trouble

One Adorable Guy
Il Have A Martini

Cathy A Shaffer
Kate Emnett
Donald A Jox
Russell VanCamp
Donald A Jox

Cathy A Shaffer
Jeni Yoak

Becky Blackburn
Christina Booher
Lindsey D Smith

159. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

120
58
151
237
130
163
34
72
82
251

© 00 N o o b~ W N P O

Money PlaceBack#

Made To Sparkle

Hot Rocks Superstar
Shez For Certain
Absolut On The Range
Willy Makin Memories
Lopin My Way

Lopn My Assets Away
Investing In Ascotch
Maid To Batt

Face It Im Lazy

Jesse Petronie
Daniel J Beam
Camden D Calland
Gene Schenk
Bobby Dean

Keri Niekamp
Larry Cross
Craig Andrew
James Boling

Kate Emnett

Jesse Petronie

Kary Ann Clark

Jason & Samantha Stine
Gene Schenk

Cathy A Shaffer
Melinda C Bornhorst
Bernita McCallister
Craig Andrew

William E Boling

Jeni Yoak

164. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

58
237
151

82
229

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Rocks Superstar
Absolut On The Range
Shez For Certain

Maid To Batt

Dont Worry No Hurry

Daniel J Beam
Gene Schenk
Jeff Geiger

James Boling

Camden D Calland

Kary Ann Clark

Gene Schenk

Jason & Samantha Stine
William E Boling

Bethany A Schempp

169. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

172
72
707
286
66
34
259

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Vanilla Yella

Investing In Ascotch
Ona Klear Day

Forever Krymsun
Rumors Invitation

Lopn My Assets Away

The Finest Ever

113. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Daniel J Beam
Craig Andrew
Renee Whitmore
Amanda D Peters
Holly Riegel
Bernita McCallister

Kenneth Adkins

Rider's Name

Kristi Banter
Craig Andrew
Renee Whitmore
Amanda D Peters
Holly Riegel
Bernita McCallister

Jim Or Irene Burks

Owner's Name

1 155
2 304
3 44
4 75

Red River Banjo
PSU Nittany Kuel
Charlie Witha Harley

Record Year

Heather D Roe
Carissa Chilcott
Donald A Jox

Nicholas R Nelson

Heather D Roe
Carissa Chilcott
Terry L Smith

Nalin Bateman
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79
119
67
76
114

© 00 N o O

Money PlaceBack#

SS Titanium Nicholas R Nelson
Know Tan Lines

Dun Got It Goin On

Maycin Roach
Kathy Ferguson
Spooksicle Nicholas R Nelson

A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Nicholas R Nelson
Gretchen Roach

Daniel N Ferguson
Nelson LLC

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

81. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

181
251
169
640
339
106
333

~N o g b~ WN P

Money PlaceBack#

Uptowne Funk Riley Geiger
Face It Im Lazy Kate Emnett
Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew
Just Pippin Bobby Dean

UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman
Whadyasay Cowboy

Hes Sittin Pretty

Mary E McCarty
Peggy Jo Parks

Riley Geiger

Jeni Yoak

Craig Andrew
Alexandra Walker
Betty L Harman
Mary E McCarty
Peggy Jo Parks

86. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 181
2 169
3 222
4 339

Money PlaceBack#

Uptowne Funk Riley Geiger
Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew
Il Have A Martini Donald A Jox

UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman

Riley Geiger
Craig Andrew
Lindsey D Smith
Betty L Harman

91. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 279
2 640
3 51

Money PlaceBack#

Pip Pip Hoo Ray Amanda Payne
Just Pippin Bobby Dean

Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson

75. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Amanda Payne
Alexandra Walker

Lynette Davidson

Owner's Name

1 333
2 169
3 84

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
Shake It To The Moon

Peggy Jo Parks
Craig Andrew

Absolute Magnolia Shawn Kristin Budke

Peggy Jo Parks
Craig Andrew

Lauren Elisabeth Current

53. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 251
2 471
3 257

Money PlaceBack#

Face It Im Lazy Kate Emnett
Hubbahubba Naturally Bridgett C Morrison

Sheza Lazy Chip Tim Ketterman

Jeni Yoak
Bridgett C Morrison

James Rudd

46. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 471

Money PlaceBack#

Hubbahubba Naturally
47. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251

Money PlaceBack#

Face It Im Lazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
23. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 333

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
24. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks

Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 44

Money PlaceBack#

Charlie Witha Harley

Terry L Smith

Terry L Smith

43. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 261

Money PlaceBack#

Chips R Invitd

44. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

James L Shuff

Rider's Name

Lisa And Jim Shuff

Owner's Name

1 211

Money PlaceBack#

Touchdown Twist Her

Kelly Lynn Adkins

Kenneth Adkins

19. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 303

Money PlaceBack#

Know Im Vested

Cathy D Hockenberry

Cathy D Hockenberry

20. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 222
2 736

Money PlaceBack#

Il Have A Martini
Shuda Coulda Woulda

Lindsey D Smith

Savanna S Caron

Lindsey D Smith

Savanna S Caron

21. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 44
2 339
3 135

Money PlaceBack#

Charlie Witha Harley
UR Invitations R Hot

Addicting Invitation

Terry L Smith
Betty L Harman
Kathy Lewis-Payne

Terry L Smith
Betty L Harman
Christopher B Payne

116. AQHA 210909: Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

304
614
126
942
115
114

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

PSU Nittany Kuel
Electric Razor

The Iron Valentine
Xtra Shiney Crome
La Creme Brulee

A Chic In A Jersey

Carissa Chilcott

Holly Lynn Burley
Rhonda Wright

Thelma M O'Brien

Holly Lynn Burley
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Carissa Chilcott

Holly Lynn Burley
Rhonda Wright

Thelma M O'Brien

Holly Lynn Burley
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

66. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

919
471
345
303
214
736
222

~N o g b~ WON P

Money PlaceBack#

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Hubbahubba Naturally
Hot Like Wasabi
Know Im Vested
Zippo Pines For Me
Shuda Coulda Woulda
Il Have A Martini

Ramsey Neale
Bridgett C Morrison
Erika N Young

Cathy D Hockenberry
Kathy Lewis-Payne
Savanna S Caron
Lindsey D Smith

Ramsey Neale
Bridgett C Morrison
Erika N Young

Cathy D Hockenberry
Kathy Lewis-Payne
Savanna S Caron
Lindsey D Smith

63. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

251
736
220
280
290
116
106
135

0 N o a b~ W N P

Face It Im Lazy
Shuda Coulda Woulda
Invitd For Love

Im Hot In Gucci

ZBest Dream

Best With Chocolate
Whadyasay Cowboy
Addicting Invitation

Jeni Yoak

Savanna S Caron
Michael D Bennett
Nancy Vanco

Susan A Sears Davis
Tamira L Scarberry
Mary E McCarty
Kathy Lewis-Payne

Jeni Yoak

Savanna S Caron
Michael D Bennett
Nancy Vanco

Susan A Sears Davis
Tamira L Scarberry
Mary E McCarty
Christopher B Payne
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64. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 FaceltimlLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
2 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Barbara B Warwick Ramsey Neale
3 220 Invitd For Love Michael D Bennett Michael D Bennett
4 135 Addicting Invitation Christopher B Payne Christopher B Payne
5 736 Shuda Coulda Woulda Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron
6 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
7 214 Zippo Pines For Me Kathy Lewis-Payne Kathy Lewis-Payne
8 303 Know Im Vested Cathy D Hockenberry Cathy D Hockenberry
9 222 |l Have A Martini Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith
65. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith
2 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
3 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
4 135 Addicting Invitation Christopher B Payne Christopher B Payne
5 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
6 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
124. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
126. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 251 Face ItIm Lazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
119. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Barbara B Warwick Ramsey Neale
2 222 Il Have A Martini Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith
3 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
153. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long
2 942 Xtra Shiney Crome Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien
3 44  Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith
4 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
5 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
6 45 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer
7 120 Made To Sparkle Jesse Petronie Jesse Petronie
DQ 741 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison
DQ 138 Suddens Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson
146. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ramsey Neale Ramsey Neale
2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
3 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
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Money PlaceBack#

148. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o a b~ W N PP

345
344

45
251
339
942
808
138

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Like Wasabi
Shes Livin Hot

Vs Coded N Chrome
Face It Im Lazy

UR Invitations R Hot
Xtra Shiney Crome
Wake Up To Strut
Suddens Zbest

Erika N Young
Peggy Jo Parks
Cathy A Shaffer
Jeni Yoak

Betty L Harman
Thelma M O'Brien

Brenda M Ackerman

Darca Leann Dickson

Erika N Young
Kevin J Earl
Cathy A Shaffer
Jeni Yoak

Betty L Harman
Thelma M O'Brien
Brenda Ackerman

Darca Leann Dickson

144. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o g A W N P

73
919
36
280
222
116

Money PlaceBack#

Roansome Cowboy
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Im In Trouble

Im Hot In Gucci

Il Have A Martini
Best With Chocolate

Carmen M Tarbill
Barbara B Warwick
Becky Blackburn
Nancy Vanco
Lindsey D Smith

Tamira L Scarberry

Amelia Tarbill
Ramsey Neale
Becky Blackburn
Nancy Vanco
Lindsey D Smith

Tamira L Scarberry

168. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o a b~ W N P

58
72
172
66
345
124
741
120

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Rocks Superstar
Investing In Ascotch
Vanilla Yella

Rumors Invitation
Hot Like Wasabi
Gotta Get Pretty

Vs Chiped In Blue
Made To Sparkle

Kary Ann Clark
Craig Andrew
Clay Banter

Holly Riegel

Erika N Young
Justin Fenohr
Bridgett C Morrison

Jesse Petronie

Kary Ann Clark
Craig Andrew
Kristi Banter

Holly Riegel

Erika N Young
Justin Fenohr
Bridgett C Morrison

Jesse Petronie

160. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

106
251
574
124

Money PlaceBack#

Whadyasay Cowboy

Face It Im Lazy

Dntbelevemejustwatch

Gotta Get Pretty

Mary E McCarty
Jeni Yoak
David Allen Given

Justin Fenohr

Mary E McCarty
Jeni Yoak
David Allen Given

Justin Fenohr

162. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

72
131
172
130

66
741
356
163
106

Investing In Ascotch
Forgett Me Nott
Vanilla Yella

Willy Makin Memories
Rumors Invitation

Vs Chiped In Blue
Willy Nillie

Lopin My Way
Whadyasay Cowboy

Craig Andrew
Amanda Payne

Clay Banter

Cathy A Shaffer
Holly Riegel

Bridgett C Morrison
John Phillip Whitmore
Melinda C Bornhorst
Mary E McCarty

Craig Andrew
Alyssa Jo Kay

Kristi Banter

Cathy A Shaffer
Holly Riegel

Bridgett C Morrison
John Phillip Whitmore
Melinda C Bornhorst
Mary E McCarty

157. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

73
116
664
736
290
280

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Roansome Cowboy
Best With Chocolate
Hot N Vested

Shuda Coulda Woulda
ZBest Dream

Im Hot In Gucci

Carmen M Tarbill
Tamira L Scarberry
Debbie Brotsky
Savanna S Caron
Susan A Sears Davis

Nancy Vanco

Amelia Tarbill

Tamira L Scarberry
Debbie Brotsky
Savanna S Caron
Susan A Sears Davis

Nancy Vanco

167. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

130
707
418

57

34
230
179

~N o g b~ WN P

Money PlaceBack#

Willy Makin Memories
Ona Klear Day
Goodnight Moonlite
Repeat As Needed
Lopn My Assets Away
Sparklin Investment

Diesel Upgrade

111. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name

Cathy A Shaffer
Renee Whitmore
Kimberly D Kinser
Zachary S Dunham
Bernita McCallister
Starla De Long
Mark A Whaley

Rider's Name

Cathy A Shaffer
Renee Whitmore
Timothy Kinser
Robin Dunham
Bernita McCallister
Starla De Long
Carla Whaley

12

Owner's Name

155
304
43
942
114
70
126
44
115

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Red River Banjo
PSU Nittany Kuel
Shine Amigo Shine
Xtra Shiney Crome
A Chic In A Jersey
RR Miss Pitchfork
The Iron Valentine
Charlie Witha Harley

La Creme Brulee

Heather D Roe

Carissa Chilcott

Leah K Bailey

Thelma M O'Brien
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
Debra Ann Wertman
Rhonda Wright

Terry L Smith

Holly Lynn Burley

Heather D Roe

Carissa Chilcott

Leah K Bailey

Thelma M O'Brien
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
Debra Ann Wertman
Rhonda Wright

Terry L Smith

Holly Lynn Burley

92. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 181
2 279
3 640
4 220

Money PlaceBack#

Uptowne Funk
Pip Pip Hoo Ray
Just Pippin

Invitd For Love

Riley Geiger
Amanda Payne
Alexandra Walker

Michael D Bennett

Riley Geiger
Amanda Payne
Alexandra Walker

Michael D Bennett

82. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

251
280
220
281
106

a A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Face It Im Lazy
Im Hot In Gucci
Invitd For Love
Ima Lucky Krymson

Whadyasay Cowboy

Jeni Yoak

Nancy Vanco
Michael D Bennett
Sunny H Given
Mary E McCarty

Jeni Yoak

Nancy Vanco
Michael D Bennett
David Allen Given
Mary E McCarty

84. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 169
2 251
3 640
4 220

Shake It To The Moon
Face It Im Lazy
Just Pippin

Invitd For Love

Craig Andrew
Jeni Yoak
Alexandra Walker

Michael D Bennett

Craig Andrew
Jeni Yoak
Alexandra Walker

Michael D Bennett



Show #912040 (Jessica Gilliam): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

5 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
6 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
90. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
2 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
3 51 Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson Lynette Davidson
97. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
3 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
4 281 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given
99. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
2 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
3 251 Face ItIm Lazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
4 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
5 51 Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson Lynette Davidson
6 640 JustPippin Alexandra Walker Alexandra Walker
102. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
74. AQHA 254000: Amt Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
2 169 Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
3 84 Absolute Magnolia Lauren Elisabeth Current Lauren Elisabeth Current
45. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 471 Hubbahubba Naturally Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison
2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
3 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
4 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long
5 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
6 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ramsey Neale Ramsey Neale
22. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
2 138 Suddens Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson
3 45 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer
61. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 757 MakerADoubleMartini Audrey Grace Jividen Stacey L Chase

62. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 257

Money PlaceBack#

Sheza Lazy Chip

Chase Stanley Rudd

James Rudd

38. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty

Grayson Hoffman

Peggy Jo Parks

39. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 299

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Makemineadouble

Adelyn Groves

Hilary J Groves

56. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 757

Money PlaceBack#

MakerADoubleMartini

Audrey Grace Jividen

Stacey L Chase

58. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DQ 737

Money PlaceBack#

InvitatinOfALifetime

Audrey Grace Jividen

Stacey L Chase

59. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 525
DQ 211

Money PlaceBack#

Pretty Lil Sheik

Touchdown Twist Her

Reece C Sims

Ryan Elizabeth Martin-

Diana L Klein
Kenneth Adkins

36. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333
2 299
3 17

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
MWS Makemineadouble

Invitation By Jet

69. AQHA 412001:

Horse's Name

Grayson Hoffman
Adelyn Groves

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Peggy Jo Parks
Hilary J Groves

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

113
77
212
20
525
257

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Blazing Too

The First To Repeat
Ima Lazy Principle
Strutnmyredhighheels
Pretty Lil Sheik

Sheza Lazy Chip

70. AQHA 412002:

Horse's Name

Isabel Stevens
Amelia Tarbill
Abigail Herren
Lilly Vanhoose
Reece C Sims

Chase Stanley Rudd

Isabel Stevens
Amelia Tarbill
Abigail Herren
Heather Vanhoose
Diana L Klein

James Rudd

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

299
331
77
113
212
17
20

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Makemineadouble
Maker Radical

The First To Repeat
Ima Blazing Too

Ima Lazy Principle
Invitation By Jet

Strutnmyredhighheels

Adelyn Groves
Audrey Grace Jividen
Amelia Tarbill

Isabel Stevens

Abigail Herren
Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Lilly Vanhoose

Hilary J Groves

Stacey L Chase
Amelia Tarbill

Isabel Stevens

Abigail Herren
Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Heather Vanhoose

71. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 331
2 20
3 299
4 212

Maker Radical
Strutnmyredhighheels
MWS Makemineadouble

Ima Lazy Principle

Audrey Grace Jividen
Lilly Vanhoose
Adelyn Groves
Abigail Herren

Stacey L Chase
Heather Vanhoose
Hilary J Groves

Abigail Herren
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Money PlaceBack#

72. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 113
2 77
3 17

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Blazing Too
The First To Repeat

Invitation By Jet

Isabel Stevens

Amelia Tarbill

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Isabel Stevens
Amelia Tarbill

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

135. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 77

Money PlaceBack#

The First To Repeat

Amelia Tarbill

Amelia Tarbill

152. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 299

2 212
DQ 77
DQ 704

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Makemineadouble
Ima Lazy Principle

The First To Repeat
One Adorable Guy

Adelyn Groves
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill

Russell VanCamp

Hilary J Groves
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill

Christina Booher

147. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 212
2 286
3 331

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Lazy Principle
Forever Krymsun

Maker Radical

Abigail Herren
Karlie Peters

Audrey Grace Jividen

Abigail Herren
Amanda D Peters

Stacey L Chase

149. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

77
299
704
331
286
212

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

The First To Repeat
MWS Makemineadouble
One Adorable Guy
Maker Radical

Forever Krymsun

Ima Lazy Principle

145. AQHA 440102:

Horse's Name

Amelia Tarbill

Adelyn Groves
Russell VanCamp
Audrey Grace Jividen
Karlie Peters

Abigail Herren

Amelia Tarbill
Hilary J Groves
Christina Booher
Stacey L Chase
Amanda D Peters

Abigail Herren

L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 259
2 525

Money PlaceBack#

The Finest Ever

Pretty Lil Sheik

Aubrey M Lester

Angelina Butler

Jim Or Irene Burks

Diana L Klein

161. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 665

Money PlaceBack#

Goodtoknowakrymsun

Isabel Stevens

Carla Whaley

163. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

20

77
704

17
665
286
299

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Strutnmyredhighheels
The First To Repeat
One Adorable Guy
Invitation By Jet
Goodtoknowakrymsun
Forever Krymsun

MWS Makemineadouble

Lilly Vanhoose

Amelia Tarbill

Russell VanCamp
Kennedy Arlene Fisher
Isabel Stevens

Karlie Peters

Adelyn Groves

Heather Vanhoose
Amelia Tarbill

Christina Booher
Kennedy Arlene Fisher
Carla Whaley

Amanda D Peters

Hilary J Groves

158. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 525

Pretty Lil Sheik

Angelina Butler

Diana L Klein
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2 753 Guaranteed A Story Jameson William Groves Adelyn Groves
3 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
4 113 ImaBlazing Too Isabel Stevens Isabel Stevens
5 259 The Finest Ever Aubrey M Lester Jim Or Irene Burks
165. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 20 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Heather Vanhoose
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
3 286 Forever Krymsun Karlie Peters Amanda D Peters
166. AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 The First To Repeat Amelia Tarbill Amelia Tarbill
2 704 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher
3 17 Invitation By Jet Kennedy Arlene Fisher Kennedy Arlene Fisher
112. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Know Tan Lines Maycin Roach Gretchen Roach
83. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
85. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
88. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
98. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
100. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
96. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
103. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
60. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd
73. Open 900: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Reece C Sims Diana L Klein

2 753 Guaranteed A Story Jameson William Groves Adelyn Groves
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3 257
4 44

Money PlaceBack#

Sheza Lazy Chip
Charlie Witha Harley

Chase Stanley Rudd
Morgan Smith

James Rudd
Terry L Smith

140. Open 901: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 753
2 259
3 525
4 257

Money PlaceBack#

Guaranteed A Story
The Finest Ever
Pretty Lil Sheik
Sheza Lazy Chip

Jameson William Groves
Aubrey M Lester

Reece C Sims

Chase Stanley Rudd

Adelyn Groves
Jim Or Irene Burks
Diana L Klein

James Rudd

141. Open 902: Small Fry Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 259

Money PlaceBack#

The Finest Ever

Aubrey M Lester

Jim Or Irene Burks

139. Open 910: Leadline Western & Huntseat Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 131
0 344
0 44

Money PlaceBack#

Forgett Me Nott
Shes Livin Hot
Charlie Witha Harley

Henslie Hunt
Tywin Parks
Grant Smith

Alyssa Jo Kay
Kevin J Earl
Terry L Smith

76. Open 922: English Walk Trot All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 220
2 333
3 281
4 299

Money PlaceBack#

Invitd For Love

Hes Sittin Pretty

Ima Lucky Krymson
MWS Makemineadouble

Michael D Bennett
Peggy Jo Parks
Sunny H Given
Adelyn Groves

Michael D Bennett
Peggy Jo Parks
David Allen Given

Hilary J Groves

114. Open 923: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

155
79
75
92
70

126

114

942

139

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Red River Banjo
SS Titanium
Record Year

Dun Frozen

RR Miss Pitchfork
The Iron Valentine
A Chic In A Jersey
Xtra Shiney Crome

Heza Shooter

Heather D Roe
Nicholas R Nelson
Nalin Bateman

Kathy Ferguson

Debra Ann Wertman
Rhonda Wright

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
Thelma M O'Brien

Paula Zaharko

Heather D Roe
Nicholas R Nelson
Nalin Bateman

Kathy Ferguson

Debra Ann Wertman
Rhonda Wright

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
Thelma M O'Brien

Paula Zaharko

154. Open 927: Chris Hammett Memorial Western Walk Trot - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

53
124
66
753
525
665
73
20
664

© 00 N o g »~A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Ms Virtual Shadow
Gotta Get Pretty
Rumors Invitation
Guaranteed A Story
Pretty Lil Sheik
Goodtoknowakrymsun
Roansome Cowboy
Strutnmyredhighheels
Hot N Vested

Amanda Payne

Justin Fenohr

Holly Riegel

Jameson William Groves
Angelina Butler

Isabel Stevens

Carmen M Tarbill

Lilly Vanhoose

Debbie Brotsky

Tracijo C Hylton
Justin Fenohr
Holly Riegel
Adelyn Groves
Diana L Klein

Carla Whaley
Amelia Tarbill
Heather Vanhoose
Debbie Brotsky

304. WVB 305: WVQHA Longe Line Western/English All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 146
2 148
3 233

Money PlaceBack#

Kate Spaade
Batt Mans Covergirl

Doctor Fabulous

305. WVB 306: WVQHA Longe Line Western/English Non-Pro Go:

Horse's Name

Larry Cross
Jack D Creditt

Marjorie Henry

Rider's Name

Jack D Creditt
Jack D Creditt
Marjorie Henry
1-Shown: 3

Owner's Name

1 148
2 757
DQ 233

Batt Mans Covergirl
MakerADoubleMartini

Doctor Fabulous

Jack D Creditt
Audrey Grace Jividen

Marjorie Henry

Jack D Creditt
Stacey L Chase

Marjorie Henry
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54. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 Pirates Booty Victoria Provaznik Victoria Provaznik
55. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn
31. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
32. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 222 Il Have A Martini Donald A Jox Lindsey D Smith
50. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 Pirates Booty Shawn Kristin Budke Victoria Provaznik
52. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn
2 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
3 171 Downtown Foxxy Brown Margaret A Bolar Margaret A Bolar
4 211 Touchdown Twist Her Kenneth Adkins Kenneth Adkins

Money PlaceBack#

27. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 303

Money PlaceBack#

Know Im Vested Cathy D Hockenberry
28. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Cathy D Hockenberry

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 222
2 736

Money PlaceBack#

Il Have A Martini Donald A Jox
Shuda Coulda Woulda
29. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Lindsey D Smith
Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 333
2 339
3 135
4 44

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks

UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
Addicting Invitation

Charlie Witha Harley

Kathy Lewis-Payne Christopher B Payne

Donald A Jox Terry L Smith
117. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

304
686

67
614
115
942
126
114

0 N o a b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Chilcott Carissa Chilcott

Ciscos Black Jack Joanne M Brown Kristi Walls

Dun Got It Goin On Kathy Ferguson Daniel N Ferguson

Electric Razor Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley

La Creme Brulee Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley
Thelma M O'Brien

Rhonda Wright

Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Xtra Shiney Crome
The Iron Valentine
A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
132.

Horse's Name Owner's Name
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45
251

36
704
222

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Coded N Chrome
Face It Im Lazy

Im In Trouble

One Adorable Guy
Il Have A Martini

Horse's Name

Cathy A Shaffer
Kate Emnett
Donald A Jox
Russell VanCamp

Donald A Jox

129. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Cathy A Shaffer
Jeni Yoak

Becky Blackburn
Christina Booher

Lindsey D Smith

Owner's Name

45
36
251
704
222

Bbwl\)H

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Coded N Chrome
Im In Trouble

Face It Im Lazy

One Adorable Guy
Il Have A Martini

Cathy A Shaffer
Donald A Jox
Kate Emnett
Russell VanCamp
Donald A Jox

Cathy A Shaffer
Becky Blackburn
Jeni Yoak

Christina Booher
Lindsey D Smith

159. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

120
130
58
151
229
34
237
82
72
163

© 00 N o o b~ W N P O

Money PlaceBack#

Made To Sparkle

Willy Makin Memories
Hot Rocks Superstar
Shez For Certain

Dont Worry No Hurry
Lopn My Assets Away
Absolut On The Range
Maid To Batt

Investing In Ascotch

Lopin My Way

Jesse Petronie
Bobby Dean
Daniel J Beam
Camden D Calland
Jeff Geiger

Larry Cross
Gene Schenk
James Boling
Craig Andrew

Keri Niekamp

Jesse Petronie

Cathy A Shaffer

Kary Ann Clark

Jason & Samantha Stine
Bethany A Schempp
Bernita McCallister
Gene Schenk

William E Boling

Craig Andrew

Melinda C Bornhorst

164. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

151
58
237
229
82

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Shez For Certain

Hot Rocks Superstar
Absolut On The Range
Dont Worry No Hurry
Maid To Batt

Jeff Geiger

Daniel J Beam
Gene Schenk
Camden D Calland

James Boling

Jason & Samantha Stine
Kary Ann Clark

Gene Schenk

Bethany A Schempp
William E Boling

169. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

172
707
34
72
66
286
259

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Vanilla Yella

Ona Klear Day

Lopn My Assets Away
Investing In Ascotch
Rumors Invitation
Forever Krymsun

The Finest Ever

113. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Daniel J Beam
Renee Whitmore
Bernita McCallister
Craig Andrew
Holly Riegel
Amanda D Peters
Kenneth Adkins

Rider's Name

Kristi Banter
Renee Whitmore
Bernita McCallister
Craig Andrew
Holly Riegel
Amanda D Peters

Jim Or Irene Burks

Owner's Name

1 155
2 304
3 119
4 44

Red River Banjo
PSU Nittany Kuel
Know Tan Lines

Charlie Witha Harley

Heather D Roe
Carissa Chilcott
Maycin Roach
Donald A Jox

Heather D Roe
Carissa Chilcott
Gretchen Roach
Terry L Smith
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5 75 Record Year Nicholas R Nelson Nalin Bateman
6 79 SS Titanium Nicholas R Nelson Nicholas R Nelson
7 686 Ciscos Black Jack Joanne M Brown Kristi Walls
8 614 Electric Razor Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley
9 92 Dun Frozen Kathy Ferguson Kathy Ferguson
81. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 Uptowne Funk Riley Geiger Riley Geiger
2 640 JustPippin Bobby Dean Alexandra Walker
3 251 Face ItIm Lazy Kate Emnett Jeni Yoak
4 169 Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
5 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
6 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
7 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
86. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 Uptowne Funk Riley Geiger Riley Geiger
2 169 Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
3 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
4 222 |l Have A Martini Donald A Jox Lindsey D Smith
91. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 51 Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson Lynette Davidson
2 279 Pip Pip Hoo Ray Amanda Payne Amanda Payne
3 640 Just Pippin Bobby Dean Alexandra Walker
75. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
2 169 Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
3 84 Absolute Magnolia Shawn Kristin Budke Lauren Elisabeth Current
53. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 FaceltimLazy Kate Emnett Jeni Yoak
2 471 Hubbahubba Naturally Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison
3 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Tim Ketterman James Rudd
46. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
47. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
23. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks

24. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #912041 (Jacob E Hartman): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

1 222

Money PlaceBack#

Il Have A Martini

Lindsey D Smith

Lindsey D Smith

43. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 261

Money PlaceBack#

Chips R Invitd

James L Shuff

Lisa And Jim Shuff

44. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 211

Money PlaceBack#

Touchdown Twist Her

Kelly Lynn Adkins

Kenneth Adkins

19. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 303

Money PlaceBack#

Know Im Vested

Cathy D Hockenberry

Cathy D Hockenberry

20. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 222
2 736

Money PlaceBack#

Il Have A Martini
Shuda Coulda Woulda

Lindsey D Smith

Savanna S Caron

Lindsey D Smith

Savanna S Caron

21. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 339
2 135
3 44

Money PlaceBack#

UR Invitations R Hot
Addicting Invitation
Charlie Witha Harley

Betty L Harman
Kathy Lewis-Payne
Terry L Smith

Betty L Harman
Christopher B Payne
Terry L Smith

116. AQHA 210909: Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

304
614
942
126
115
114

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

PSU Nittany Kuel
Electric Razor
Xtra Shiney Crome
The Iron Valentine
La Creme Brulee

A Chic In A Jersey

Carissa Chilcott

Holly Lynn Burley
Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Holly Lynn Burley
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Carissa Chilcott

Holly Lynn Burley
Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Holly Lynn Burley
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

66. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

919
345
471
303
214
736
222

~N o g b~ WON P

Money PlaceBack#

Skippn Lyndy Lou

Hot Like Wasabi
Hubbahubba Naturally
Know Im Vested
Zippo Pines For Me
Shuda Coulda Woulda
Il Have A Martini

Ramsey Neale

Erika N Young
Bridgett C Morrison
Cathy D Hockenberry
Kathy Lewis-Payne
Savanna S Caron
Lindsey D Smith

Ramsey Neale

Erika N Young
Bridgett C Morrison
Cathy D Hockenberry
Kathy Lewis-Payne
Savanna S Caron
Lindsey D Smith

63. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

736
251
290
220
280
106
116
135

0 N o a b~ W N P

Shuda Coulda Woulda
Face It Im Lazy

ZBest Dream

Invitd For Love

Im Hot In Gucci
Whadyasay Cowboy
Best With Chocolate
Addicting Invitation

Savanna S Caron
Jeni Yoak

Susan A Sears Davis
Michael D Bennett
Nancy Vanco

Mary E McCarty
Tamira L Scarberry

Kathy Lewis-Payne

Savanna S Caron
Jeni Yoak

Susan A Sears Davis
Michael D Bennett
Nancy Vanco

Mary E McCarty
Tamira L Scarberry

Christopher B Payne
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Money PlaceBack#

64. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

919
251
220
736
280
135
214
303
290

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Face It Im Lazy

Invitd For Love

Shuda Coulda Woulda
Im Hot In Gucci
Addicting Invitation
Zippo Pines For Me
Know Im Vested

ZBest Dream

Barbara B Warwick
Jeni Yoak

Michael D Bennett
Savanna S Caron
Nancy Vanco
Christopher B Payne
Kathy Lewis-Payne

Cathy D Hockenberry

Benjamin F Davis

Ramsey Neale

Jeni Yoak

Michael D Bennett
Savanna S Caron
Nancy Vanco
Christopher B Payne
Kathy Lewis-Payne
Cathy D Hockenberry

Susan A Sears Davis

65. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

808
44
135
333
339
36

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Wake Up To Strut
Charlie Witha Harley
Addicting Invitation
Hes Sittin Pretty

UR Invitations R Hot

Im In Trouble

124. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Brenda M Ackerman
Terry L Smith
Christopher B Payne
Peggy Jo Parks
Betty L Harman
Becky Blackburn

Rider's Name

Brenda Ackerman
Terry L Smith
Christopher B Payne
Peggy Jo Parks
Betty L Harman
Becky Blackburn

Owner's Name

1 251

Money PlaceBack#

Face It Im Lazy

126. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Jeni Yoak

Rider's Name

Jeni Yoak

Owner's Name

DQ 251

Money PlaceBack#

Face It Im Lazy

Jeni Yoak

Jeni Yoak

119. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 919
2 222
3 36

Money PlaceBack#

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Il Have A Martini

Im In Trouble

Barbara B Warwick
Lindsey D Smith
Becky Blackburn

Ramsey Neale
Lindsey D Smith
Becky Blackburn

153. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

230
942
808

44
339

45
120
741
138

8’8\1@01-&00!\)!—‘

Money PlaceBack#

Sparklin Investment
Xtra Shiney Crome
Wake Up To Strut
Charlie Witha Harley
UR Invitations R Hot
Vs Coded N Chrome
Made To Sparkle

Vs Chiped In Blue
Suddens Zbest

Starla De Long
Thelma M O'Brien
Brenda M Ackerman
Terry L Smith

Betty L Harman
Cathy A Shaffer
Jesse Petronie
Bridgett C Morrison

Darca Leann Dickson

Starla De Long
Thelma M O'Brien
Brenda Ackerman
Terry L Smith

Betty L Harman
Cathy A Shaffer
Jesse Petronie
Bridgett C Morrison

Darca Leann Dickson

146. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 919
2 251
3 106

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Face It Im Lazy

Whadyasay Cowboy

Ramsey Neale
Jeni Yoak

Mary E McCarty

Ramsey Neale
Jeni Yoak
Mary E McCarty
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Money PlaceBack#

148. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

45
345
339
344
251
942
808
138

0 N o a b~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Coded N Chrome
Hot Like Wasabi

UR Invitations R Hot
Shes Livin Hot

Face It Im Lazy

Xtra Shiney Crome
Wake Up To Strut
Suddens Zbest

Cathy A Shaffer
Erika N Young
Betty L Harman
Peggy Jo Parks
Jeni Yoak
Thelma M O'Brien

Brenda M Ackerman

Darca Leann Dickson

Cathy A Shaffer
Erika N Young
Betty L Harman
Kevin J Earl

Jeni Yoak

Thelma M O'Brien
Brenda Ackerman

Darca Leann Dickson

144. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

73
280
919

36
222
116

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Roansome Cowboy
Im Hot In Gucci
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Im In Trouble

Il Have A Martini
Best With Chocolate

Carmen M Tarbill
Nancy Vanco
Barbara B Warwick
Becky Blackburn
Lindsey D Smith

Tamira L Scarberry

Amelia Tarbill
Nancy Vanco
Ramsey Neale
Becky Blackburn
Lindsey D Smith

Tamira L Scarberry

168. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

58
172
345

66
120
741

72
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Money PlaceBack#

Hot Rocks Superstar
Vanilla Yella

Hot Like Wasabi
Rumors Invitation
Made To Sparkle

Vs Chiped In Blue

Investing In Ascotch

Kary Ann Clark
Clay Banter

Erika N Young
Holly Riegel

Jesse Petronie
Bridgett C Morrison
Craig Andrew

Kary Ann Clark
Kristi Banter

Erika N Young
Holly Riegel

Jesse Petronie
Bridgett C Morrison
Craig Andrew

160. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 106
2 251
3 124
4 574

Money PlaceBack#

Whadyasay Cowboy
Face It Im Lazy
Gotta Get Pretty

Dntbelevemejustwatch

Mary E McCarty
Jeni Yoak
Justin Fenohr

David Allen Given

Mary E McCarty
Jeni Yoak
Justin Fenohr

David Allen Given

162. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

418
130
172
131

66
919
741
356

72

© 00 N o g »~A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Goodnight Moonlite
Willy Makin Memories
Vanilla Yella

Forgett Me Nott
Rumors Invitation
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Vs Chiped In Blue
Willy Nillie

Investing In Ascotch

Kimberly D Kinser
Cathy A Shaffer
Clay Banter
Amanda Payne

Holly Riegel

Ramsey Neale
Bridgett C Morrison
John Phillip Whitmore
Craig Andrew

Timothy Kinser
Cathy A Shaffer
Kristi Banter

Alyssa Jo Kay

Holly Riegel

Ramsey Neale
Bridgett C Morrison
John Phillip Whitmore
Craig Andrew

157. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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73 Roansome Cowboy Carmen M Tarbill Amelia Tarbill
116 Best With Chocolate
664 Hot N Vested
290 ZBest Dream

736 Shuda Coulda Woulda

Tamira L Scarberry Tamira L Scarberry

Debbie Brotsky Debbie Brotsky
Susan A Sears Davis Susan A Sears Davis

Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron

o g A W N P

280

Money PlaceBack#

Im Hot In Gucci

Nancy Vanco

Nancy Vanco

167. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 707 OnaKlear Day Renee Whitmore Renee Whitmore

2 130 Willy Makin Memories Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer

3 418 Goodnight Moonlite Kimberly D Kinser Timothy Kinser

4 57 Repeat As Needed Zachary S Dunham Robin Dunham

5 34 Lopn My Assets Away Bernita McCallister Bernita McCallister
6 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long

7 179 Diesel Upgrade Mark A Whaley Carla Whaley

111. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 304 PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Chilcott Carissa Chilcott

2 155 Red River Banjo Heather D Roe Heather D Roe

3 43 Shine Amigo Shine Leah K Bailey Leah K Bailey

4 114 A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
5 70 RR Miss Pitchfork Debra Ann Wertman Debra Ann Wertman

6 942 Xtra Shiney Crome Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien

7 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith

8 126 The Iron Valentine Rhonda Wright Rhonda Wright

9 115 LaCreme Brulee Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley

92. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 181 Uptowne Funk Riley Geiger Riley Geiger

2 279 Pip Pip Hoo Ray Amanda Payne Amanda Payne

3 640 JustPippin Alexandra Walker Alexandra Walker
4 220 Invitd For Love Michael D Bennett Michael D Bennett

82. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 220 |Invitd For Love Michael D Bennett Michael D Bennett
2 281 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given
3 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak

4 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty

5 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco

84. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 169 Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew Craig Andrew

2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak

3 640 Just Pippin Alexandra Walker Alexandra Walker
4 220 Invitd For Love Michael D Bennett Michael D Bennett
5 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
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6 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
90. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 51 Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson Lynette Davidson
2 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
3 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
97. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
3 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
4 281 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given
99. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
2 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
3 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
4 251 Face ItIlm Lazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
5 51 Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson Lynette Davidson
6 640 JustPippin Alexandra Walker Alexandra Walker
102. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
74. AQHA 254000: Amt Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
2 84 Absolute Magnolia Lauren Elisabeth Current Lauren Elisabeth Current
3 169 Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
45. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
3 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long
4 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
5 471 Hubbahubba Naturally Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison
6 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ramsey Neale Ramsey Neale
22. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
2 45 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer
3 138 Suddens Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson
61. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd

62. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 525

Money PlaceBack#

Pretty Lil Sheik

Reece C Sims

Diana L Klein

38. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty

Grayson Hoffman

Peggy Jo Parks

39. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 17

Money PlaceBack#

Invitation By Jet

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

56. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 757

Money PlaceBack#

MakerADoubleMartini

Audrey Grace Jividen

Stacey L Chase

58. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DQ 737

Money PlaceBack#

InvitatinOfALifetime

Audrey Grace Jividen

Stacey L Chase

59. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 525
DQ 211

Money PlaceBack#

Pretty Lil Sheik

Touchdown Twist Her

Reece C Sims

Ryan Elizabeth Martin-

Diana L Klein

Kenneth Adkins

36. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333
2 17
3 299

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
Invitation By Jet
MWS Makemineadouble

69. AQHA 412001

Horse's Name

Grayson Hoffman
Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Adelyn Groves

Peggy Jo Parks
Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Hilary J Groves

RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

113
77
212
525
20
257

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Blazing Too

The First To Repeat
Ima Lazy Principle
Pretty Lil Sheik
Strutnmyredhighheels
Sheza Lazy Chip

70. AQHA 412002:

Horse's Name

Isabel Stevens
Amelia Tarbill
Abigail Herren
Reece C Sims

Lilly Vanhoose
Chase Stanley Rudd

Isabel Stevens
Amelia Tarbill
Abigail Herren
Diana L Klein
Heather Vanhoose

James Rudd

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

331
17
299
212
77
113
20

~N o a b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Maker Radical

Invitation By Jet

MWS Makemineadouble
Ima Lazy Principle

The First To Repeat
Ima Blazing Too

Strutnmyredhighheels

Audrey Grace Jividen
Kennedy Arlene Fisher
Adelyn Groves

Abigail Herren

Amelia Tarbill

Isabel Stevens

Lilly Vanhoose

Stacey L Chase
Kennedy Arlene Fisher
Hilary J Groves

Abigail Herren

Amelia Tarbill

Isabel Stevens

Heather Vanhoose

71. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 331
2 299
3 20
4 212

Maker Radical
MWS Makemineadouble
Strutnmyredhighheels

Ima Lazy Principle

Audrey Grace Jividen
Adelyn Groves

Lilly Vanhoose
Abigail Herren

Stacey L Chase
Hilary J Groves
Heather Vanhoose

Abigail Herren

72. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 113
2 77
3 17

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Blazing Too
The First To Repeat

Invitation By Jet

Isabel Stevens

Amelia Tarbill

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Isabel Stevens
Amelia Tarbill

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

135. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 77

Money PlaceBack#

The First To Repeat

Amelia Tarbill

Amelia Tarbill

152. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 299
2 212
DQ 77
DQ 704

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Makemineadouble
Ima Lazy Principle

The First To Repeat
One Adorable Guy

Adelyn Groves
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill

Russell VanCamp

Hilary J Groves
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill

Christina Booher

147. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 212
2 286
3 331

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Lazy Principle
Forever Krymsun

Maker Radical

Abigail Herren
Karlie Peters

Audrey Grace Jividen

Abigail Herren
Amanda D Peters

Stacey L Chase

149. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

704

77
299
331
286
212

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

One Adorable Guy

The First To Repeat
MWS Makemineadouble
Maker Radical

Forever Krymsun

Ima Lazy Principle

145. AQHA 440102:

Horse's Name

Russell VanCamp
Amelia Tarbill

Adelyn Groves
Audrey Grace Jividen
Karlie Peters

Abigail Herren

Christina Booher
Amelia Tarbill
Hilary J Groves
Stacey L Chase
Amanda D Peters

Abigail Herren

L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 259
2 525

Money PlaceBack#

The Finest Ever
Pretty Lil Sheik

Aubrey M Lester

Angelina Butler

Jim Or Irene Burks

Diana L Klein

161. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 665

Money PlaceBack#

Goodtoknowakrymsun

Isabel Stevens

Carla Whaley

163. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

17
20
77
286
665
704
299

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Invitation By Jet
Strutnmyredhighheels
The First To Repeat
Forever Krymsun
Goodtoknowakrymsun
One Adorable Guy
MWS Makemineadouble

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Lilly Vanhoose
Amelia Tarbill
Karlie Peters
Isabel Stevens
Russell VanCamp

Adelyn Groves

Kennedy Arlene Fisher
Heather Vanhoose
Amelia Tarbill

Amanda D Peters
Carla Whaley

Christina Booher

Hilary J Groves

158. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 753
2 212

Guaranteed A Story

Ima Lazy Principle

Jameson William Groves

Abigail Herren

Adelyn Groves

Abigail Herren
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3 113 ImaBlazing Too Isabel Stevens Isabel Stevens
4 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Angelina Butler Diana L Klein
5 259 The Finest Ever Aubrey M Lester Jim Or Irene Burks
165. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 20 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Heather Vanhoose
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
3 286 Forever Krymsun Karlie Peters Amanda D Peters
166. AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 704 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher
2 77 The First To Repeat Amelia Tarbill Amelia Tarbill
3 17 Invitation By Jet Kennedy Arlene Fisher Kennedy Arlene Fisher
112. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Know Tan Lines Maycin Roach Gretchen Roach
83. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
85. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
88. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
98. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
100. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
96. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
103. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
60. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd
73. Open 900: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Reece C Sims Diana L Klein
2 753 Guaranteed A Story Jameson William Groves Adelyn Groves

3 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd
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4 44

Money PlaceBack#

Charlie Witha Harley

Morgan Smith

Terry L Smith

140. Open 901: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 753
2 259
3 257
4 525

Money PlaceBack#

Guaranteed A Story
The Finest Ever
Sheza Lazy Chip
Pretty Lil Sheik

Jameson William Groves
Aubrey M Lester
Chase Stanley Rudd

Reece C Sims

Adelyn Groves
Jim Or Irene Burks
James Rudd

Diana L Klein

141. Open 902: Small Fry Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 259

Money PlaceBack#

The Finest Ever

Aubrey M Lester

Jim Or Irene Burks

139. Open 910: Leadline Western & Huntseat Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 131
0 344
0 44

Money PlaceBack#

Forgett Me Nott
Shes Livin Hot
Charlie Witha Harley

Henslie Hunt
Tywin Parks
Grant Smith

Alyssa Jo Kay
Kevin J Earl

Terry L Smith

76. Open 922: English Walk Trot All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 220
2 333
3 281
4 299

Money PlaceBack#

Invitd For Love
Hes Sittin Pretty
Ima Lucky Krymson

MWS Makemineadouble

Michael D Bennett
Peggy Jo Parks
Sunny H Given
Adelyn Groves

Michael D Bennett
Peggy Jo Parks
David Allen Given

Hilary J Groves

114. Open 923: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

92
79
155
70
75
942
126
114
139

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Dun Frozen

SS Titanium

Red River Banjo
RR Miss Pitchfork
Record Year

Xtra Shiney Crome
The Iron Valentine
A Chic In A Jersey

Heza Shooter

Kathy Ferguson
Nicholas R Nelson
Heather D Roe

Debra Ann Wertman
Nalin Bateman

Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Paula Zaharko

Kathy Ferguson
Nicholas R Nelson
Heather D Roe

Debra Ann Wertman
Nalin Bateman

Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Paula Zaharko

154. Open 927: Chris Hammett Memorial Western Walk Trot - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

66
124
53
753
73
331
20
525
665
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Money PlaceBack#

Rumors Invitation
Gotta Get Pretty

Ms Virtual Shadow
Guaranteed A Story
Roansome Cowboy
Maker Radical
Strutnmyredhighheels
Pretty Lil Sheik

Goodtoknowakrymsun

Holly Riegel

Justin Fenohr

Amanda Payne
Jameson William Groves
Carmen M Tarbill
Audrey Grace Jividen
Lilly Vanhoose

Angelina Butler

Isabel Stevens

Holly Riegel

Justin Fenohr
Tracijo C Hylton
Adelyn Groves
Amelia Tarbill
Stacey L Chase
Heather Vanhoose
Diana L Klein

Carla Whaley

304. WVB 305: WVQHA Longe Line Western/English All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 146

Kate Spaade

Larry Cross

Jack D Creditt



Show #912041 (Jacob E Hartman): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

2 148 Batt Mans Covergirl Jack D Creditt Jack D Creditt
3 233 Doctor Fabulous Marjorie Henry Marjorie Henry
305. WVB 306: WVQHA Longe Line Western/English Non-Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 148 Batt Mans Covergirl Jack D Creditt Jack D Creditt
2 757 MakerADoubleMartini Audrey Grace Jividen Stacey L Chase

DQ 233 Doctor Fabulous Marjorie Henry Marjorie Henry



Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

54. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Tim Ketterman James Rudd
55. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 251 FaceltimLazy Kate Emnett Jeni Yoak
31. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
32. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
50. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 Pirates Booty Shawn Kristin Budke Victoria Provaznik
52. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn
2 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
3 211 Touchdown Twist Her Kenneth Adkins Kenneth Adkins
4 171 Downtown Foxxy Brown Margaret A Bolar Margaret A Bolar

Money PlaceBack#

27. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 303

Money PlaceBack#

Know Im Vested Cathy D Hockenberry
28. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Cathy D Hockenberry

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 222
2 736

Money PlaceBack#

Il Have A Martini Donald A Jox
Shuda Coulda Woulda
29. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Lindsey D Smith
Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 333
2 339
3 44
4 135

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks

UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman

Donald A Jox

Betty L Harman
Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith
Addicting Invitation Kathy Lewis-Payne

117. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Christopher B Payne

Horse's Name Owner's Name

304

67
614
686
115
942
126
114
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Money PlaceBack#

PSU Nittany Kuel
Dun Got It Goin On

Carissa Chilcott Carissa Chilcott

Kathy Ferguson Daniel N Ferguson

Electric Razor Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley

Ciscos Black Jack Joanne M Brown Kristi Walls

La Creme Brulee Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley
Thelma M O'Brien

Rhonda Wright

Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Xtra Shiney Crome
The Iron Valentine
A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
132.

Horse's Name Owner's Name




Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

1 45 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer
2 251 FaceltimLazy Kate Emnett Jeni Yoak
3 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn
4 704 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher
5 222 Il Have A Martini Donald A Jox Lindsey D Smith
129. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer
2 251 FaceltImLazy Kate Emnett Jeni Yoak
3 36 ImIn Trouble Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn
4 704 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher
DQ 222 Il Have A Martini Donald A Jox Lindsey D Smith
159. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 120 Made To Sparkle Jesse Petronie Jesse Petronie
1 151 Shez For Certain Camden D Calland Jason & Samantha Stine
2 58 Hot Rocks Superstar Daniel J Beam Kary Ann Clark
3 130 Willy Makin Memories Bobby Dean Cathy A Shaffer
4 237 Absolut On The Range Gene Schenk Gene Schenk
5 34 Lopn My Assets Away Larry Cross Bernita McCallister
6 229 Dont Worry No Hurry Jeff Geiger Bethany A Schempp
7 72 Investing In Ascotch Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
8 163 Lopin My Way Keri Niekamp Melinda C Bornhorst
9 82 Maid To Batt James Boling William E Boling
164. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Hot Rocks Superstar Daniel J Beam Kary Ann Clark
2 151 Shez For Certain Jeff Geiger Jason & Samantha Stine
3 237 Absolut On The Range Gene Schenk Gene Schenk
4 82 Maid To Batt James Boling William E Boling
5 229 Dont Worry No Hurry Camden D Calland Bethany A Schempp
169. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 172 VanillaYella Daniel J Beam Kristi Banter
2 707 OnaKlear Day Renee Whitmore Renee Whitmore
3 34 Lopn My Assets Away Bernita McCallister Bernita McCallister
4 72 Investing In Ascotch Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
5 66 Rumors Invitation Holly Riegel Holly Riegel
6 286 Forever Krymsun Amanda D Peters Amanda D Peters
7 259 The Finest Ever Kenneth Adkins Jim Or Irene Burks
113. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 155 Red River Banjo Heather D Roe Heather D Roe
2 44 Charlie Witha Harley Donald A Jox Terry L Smith
3 304 PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Chilcott Carissa Chilcott
4 686 Ciscos Black Jack Joanne M Brown Kristi Walls



Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

119
79
75
76

614
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Money PlaceBack#

Know Tan Lines
SS Titanium
Record Year
Spooksicle

Electric Razor

Maycin Roach

Nicholas R Nelson
Nicholas R Nelson
Nicholas R Nelson

Holly Lynn Burley

Gretchen Roach
Nicholas R Nelson
Nalin Bateman
Nelson LLC

Holly Lynn Burley

81. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

181
251
106
169
640
339
333

~N o g b~ WN P

Money PlaceBack#

Uptowne Funk

Face It Im Lazy
Whadyasay Cowboy
Shake It To The Moon
Just Pippin

UR Invitations R Hot
Hes Sittin Pretty

Riley Geiger
Kate Emnett
Mary E McCarty
Craig Andrew
Bobby Dean
Betty L Harman
Peggy Jo Parks

Riley Geiger

Jeni Yoak

Mary E McCarty
Craig Andrew
Alexandra Walker
Betty L Harman

Peggy Jo Parks

86. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 181
2 169
3 222
4 339

Money PlaceBack#

Uptowne Funk
Shake It To The Moon
Il Have A Martini

UR Invitations R Hot

Riley Geiger
Craig Andrew
Donald A Jox
Betty L Harman

Riley Geiger
Craig Andrew
Lindsey D Smith
Betty L Harman

91. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 279
2 51
3 640

Money PlaceBack#

Pip Pip Hoo Ray
Only Hot In Dallas
Just Pippin

75. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Amanda Payne
Lynette Davidson

Bobby Dean

Rider's Name

Amanda Payne
Lynette Davidson

Alexandra Walker

Owner's Name

1 333
2 169
3 84

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
Shake It To The Moon

Absolute Magnolia

Peggy Jo Parks
Craig Andrew

Shawn Kristin Budke

Peggy Jo Parks
Craig Andrew

Lauren Elisabeth Current

53. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 257
2 251
3 471

Money PlaceBack#

Sheza Lazy Chip
Face It Im Lazy

Hubbahubba Naturally

Tim Ketterman

Kate Emnett

Bridgett C Morrison

James Rudd
Jeni Yoak

Bridgett C Morrison

46. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 251

Money PlaceBack#

Face It Im Lazy

Jeni Yoak

Jeni Yoak

47. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 230

Money PlaceBack#

Sparklin Investment

Starla De Long

Starla De Long

23. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty

Peggy Jo Parks

Peggy Jo Parks

24. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

1 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
43. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 ChipsR Invitd James L Shuff Lisa And Jim Shuff
44. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 211 Touchdown Twist Her Kelly Lynn Adkins Kenneth Adkins
19. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 303 Know Im Vested Cathy D Hockenberry Cathy D Hockenberry
20. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 Il Have A Martini Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith
2 736 Shuda Coulda Woulda Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron
21. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
2 135 Addicting Invitation Kathy Lewis-Payne Christopher B Payne
3 44  Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith
116. AQHA 210909: Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Chilcott Carissa Chilcott
2 614 Electric Razor Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley
3 126 The Iron Valentine Rhonda Wright Rhonda Wright
4 115 LaCreme Brulee Holly Lynn Burley Holly Lynn Burley
5 942 Xtra Shiney Crome Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien
6 114 A ChicIn A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
66. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ramsey Neale Ramsey Neale
2 471 Hubbahubba Naturally Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison
3 303 Know Im Vested Cathy D Hockenberry Cathy D Hockenberry
4 214 Zippo Pines For Me Kathy Lewis-Payne Kathy Lewis-Payne
5 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young Erika N Young
6 736 Shuda Coulda Woulda Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron
7 222 Il Have A Martini Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith
63. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
2 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
3 736 Shuda Coulda Woulda Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron
4 290 ZBestDream Susan A Sears Davis Susan A Sears Davis
5 220 Invitd For Love Michael D Bennett Michael D Bennett
6 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
7 116 Best With Chocolate Tamira L Scarberry Tamira L Scarberry
8 135 Addicting Invitation Kathy Lewis-Payne Christopher B Payne



Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

64. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Barbara B Warwick Ramsey Neale
2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
3 214 Zippo Pines For Me Kathy Lewis-Payne Kathy Lewis-Payne
4 736 Shuda Coulda Woulda Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron
5 303 Know Im Vested Cathy D Hockenberry Cathy D Hockenberry
6 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
7 220 Invitd For Love Michael D Bennett Michael D Bennett
8 222 Il Have A Martini Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith
9 135 Addicting Invitation Christopher B Payne Christopher B Payne
65. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith
2 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
3 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
4 135 Addicting Invitation Christopher B Payne Christopher B Payne
5 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
6 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
124. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
126. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 251 Face ItIm Lazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
119. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Barbara B Warwick Ramsey Neale
2 222 Il Have A Martini Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith
3 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
153. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long
2 45 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer
3 44  Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith
4 942 Xtra Shiney Crome Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien
5 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
6 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
7 120 Made To Sparkle Jesse Petronie Jesse Petronie
DQ 741 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison
DQ 138 Suddens Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson
146. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ramsey Neale Ramsey Neale
2 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
3 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty



Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

Money PlaceBack#

148. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

45
345
344
339
251
808
942
138
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Money PlaceBack#

Vs Coded N Chrome
Hot Like Wasabi
Shes Livin Hot

UR Invitations R Hot
Face It Im Lazy
Wake Up To Strut
Xtra Shiney Crome
Suddens Zbest

Cathy A Shaffer
Erika N Young
Peggy Jo Parks
Betty L Harman

Jeni Yoak

Brenda M Ackerman

Thelma M O'Brien

Darca Leann Dickson

Cathy A Shaffer
Erika N Young
Kevin J Earl

Betty L Harman
Jeni Yoak

Brenda Ackerman
Thelma M O'Brien

Darca Leann Dickson

144. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

73
919
36
280
222
116
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Money PlaceBack#

Roansome Cowboy
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Im In Trouble

Im Hot In Gucci

Il Have A Martini
Best With Chocolate

Carmen M Tarbill
Barbara B Warwick
Becky Blackburn
Nancy Vanco
Lindsey D Smith

Tamira L Scarberry

Amelia Tarbill
Ramsey Neale
Becky Blackburn
Nancy Vanco
Lindsey D Smith

Tamira L Scarberry

168. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

58
72
345
172
66
120
741
124
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Money PlaceBack#

Hot Rocks Superstar
Investing In Ascotch
Hot Like Wasabi
Vanilla Yella

Rumors Invitation
Made To Sparkle

Vs Chiped In Blue
Gotta Get Pretty

Kary Ann Clark
Craig Andrew
Erika N Young
Clay Banter

Holly Riegel

Jesse Petronie
Bridgett C Morrison

Justin Fenohr

Kary Ann Clark
Craig Andrew
Erika N Young
Kristi Banter

Holly Riegel

Jesse Petronie
Bridgett C Morrison

Justin Fenohr

160. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 106
2 124
3 251
4 574

Money PlaceBack#

Whadyasay Cowboy
Gotta Get Pretty
Face It Im Lazy

Dntbelevemejustwatch

Mary E McCarty
Justin Fenohr
Jeni Yoak

David Allen Given

Mary E McCarty
Justin Fenohr
Jeni Yoak

David Allen Given

162. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

130
131

72
286
418
172
124
106
356

© 00 N o o A W N B

Willy Makin Memories
Forgett Me Nott
Investing In Ascotch
Forever Krymsun
Goodnight Moonlite
Vanilla Yella

Gotta Get Pretty
Whadyasay Cowboy
Willy Nillie

Cathy A Shaffer
Amanda Payne
Craig Andrew
Amanda D Peters
Kimberly D Kinser
Clay Banter

Justin Fenohr

Mary E McCarty
John Phillip Whitmore

Cathy A Shaffer
Alyssa Jo Kay
Craig Andrew
Amanda D Peters
Timothy Kinser

Kristi Banter

Justin Fenohr

Mary E McCarty
John Phillip Whitmore

157. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6



Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

116
664

73
736
280
290
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Money PlaceBack#

Best With Chocolate
Hot N Vested
Roansome Cowboy
Shuda Coulda Woulda
Im Hot In Gucci

ZBest Dream

Tamira L Scarberry
Debbie Brotsky
Carmen M Tarbill
Savanna S Caron
Nancy Vanco

Susan A Sears Davis

Tamira L Scarberry
Debbie Brotsky
Amelia Tarbill
Savanna S Caron
Nancy Vanco

Susan A Sears Davis

167. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

130
418
707
230

57
179

34
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Money PlaceBack#

Willy Makin Memories
Goodnight Moonlite
Ona Klear Day

Sparklin Investment
Repeat As Needed
Diesel Upgrade

Lopn My Assets Away

Cathy A Shaffer
Kimberly D Kinser
Renee Whitmore
Starla De Long
Zachary S Dunham
Mark A Whaley

Bernita McCallister

Cathy A Shaffer
Timothy Kinser
Renee Whitmore
Starla De Long
Robin Dunham
Carla Whaley

Bernita McCallister

111. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

155
304
43
70
114
942
115
126
44
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Money PlaceBack#

Red River Banjo
PSU Nittany Kuel
Shine Amigo Shine
RR Miss Pitchfork
A Chic In A Jersey
Xtra Shiney Crome
La Creme Brulee
The Iron Valentine

Charlie Witha Harley

Heather D Roe

Carissa Chilcott

Leah K Bailey

Debra Ann Wertman
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
Thelma M O'Brien

Holly Lynn Burley
Rhonda Wright

Terry L Smith

Heather D Roe

Carissa Chilcott

Leah K Bailey

Debra Ann Wertman
Sandra C Petrie-Forgey
Thelma M O'Brien

Holly Lynn Burley
Rhonda Wright

Terry L Smith

92. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 181
2 279
3 220
4 640

Money PlaceBack#

Uptowne Funk
Pip Pip Hoo Ray
Invitd For Love

Just Pippin

Riley Geiger
Amanda Payne
Michael D Bennett

Alexandra Walker

Riley Geiger
Amanda Payne
Michael D Bennett

Alexandra Walker

82. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

106
251
220
281
280

a A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Whadyasay Cowboy
Face It Im Lazy

Invitd For Love

Ima Lucky Krymson

Im Hot In Gucci

Mary E McCarty
Jeni Yoak
Michael D Bennett
Sunny H Given

Nancy Vanco

Mary E McCarty
Jeni Yoak
Michael D Bennett
David Allen Given

Nancy Vanco

84. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 169
2 106
3 220
4 640

Shake It To The Moon
Whadyasay Cowboy
Invitd For Love

Just Pippin

Craig Andrew
Mary E McCarty
Michael D Bennett

Alexandra Walker

Craig Andrew
Mary E McCarty
Michael D Bennett

Alexandra Walker



Show #912042 (Randy R Wilson): WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show (09/17/2022-09/18/2022)

5 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
6 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
90. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 51 Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson Lynette Davidson
2 339 UR Invitations R Hot Betty L Harman Betty L Harman
3 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
97. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
2 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
3 251 Face ItIm Lazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
4 281 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given
99. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Whadyasay Cowboy Mary E McCarty Mary E McCarty
2 280 ImHotIn Gucci Nancy Vanco Nancy Vanco
3 51 Only Hot In Dallas Lynette Davidson Lynette Davidson
4 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
5 251 Face ItIm Lazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
6 640 JustPippin Alexandra Walker Alexandra Walker
102. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
74. AQHA 254000: Amt Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
2 169 Shake It To The Moon Craig Andrew Craig Andrew
3 84 Absolute Magnolia Lauren Elisabeth Current Lauren Elisabeth Current
45. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 FaceltimLazy Jeni Yoak Jeni Yoak
2 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long
3 36 ImIn Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn
4 808 Wake Up To Strut Brenda M Ackerman Brenda Ackerman
5 919 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ramsey Neale Ramsey Neale
6 471 Hubbahubba Naturally Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison
22. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks
2 138 Suddens Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson
3 45 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer
61. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd

62. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 525

Money PlaceBack#

Pretty Lil Sheik

Reece C Sims

Diana L Klein

38. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty

Grayson Hoffman

Peggy Jo Parks

39. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 299

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Makemineadouble

Adelyn Groves

Hilary J Groves

56. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 757

Money PlaceBack#

MakerADoubleMartini

Audrey Grace Jividen

Stacey L Chase

58. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DQ 737

Money PlaceBack#

InvitatinOfALifetime

Audrey Grace Jividen

Stacey L Chase

59. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 525
DQ 211

Money PlaceBack#

Pretty Lil Sheik

Touchdown Twist Her

Reece C Sims

Ryan Elizabeth Martin-

Diana L Klein
Kenneth Adkins

36. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333
2 299
3 17

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
MWS Makemineadouble

Invitation By Jet

69. AQHA 412001:

Horse's Name

Grayson Hoffman
Adelyn Groves

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Peggy Jo Parks
Hilary J Groves

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

113
212
77
20
525
257

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Blazing Too

Ima Lazy Principle
The First To Repeat
Strutnmyredhighheels
Pretty Lil Sheik

Sheza Lazy Chip

70. AQHA 412002:

Horse's Name

Isabel Stevens
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill
Lilly Vanhoose
Reece C Sims

Chase Stanley Rudd

Isabel Stevens
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill
Heather Vanhoose
Diana L Klein

James Rudd

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

212
331
299
17
77
113
20

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Lazy Principle
Maker Radical

MWS Makemineadouble
Invitation By Jet

The First To Repeat
Ima Blazing Too

Strutnmyredhighheels

Abigail Herren

Audrey Grace Jividen
Adelyn Groves
Kennedy Arlene Fisher
Amelia Tarbill

Isabel Stevens

Lilly Vanhoose

Abigail Herren

Stacey L Chase

Hilary J Groves
Kennedy Arlene Fisher
Amelia Tarbill

Isabel Stevens

Heather Vanhoose

71. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 331
2 212
3 299
4 20

Maker Radical

Ima Lazy Principle
MWS Makemineadouble
Strutnmyredhighheels

Audrey Grace Jividen
Abigail Herren
Adelyn Groves

Lilly Vanhoose

Stacey L Chase
Abigail Herren
Hilary J Groves

Heather Vanhoose
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Money PlaceBack#

72. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 113
2 77
3 17

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Blazing Too
The First To Repeat

Invitation By Jet

Isabel Stevens

Amelia Tarbill

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Isabel Stevens
Amelia Tarbill

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

135. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 77

Money PlaceBack#

The First To Repeat

Amelia Tarbill

Amelia Tarbill

152. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 299

2 212
DQ 77
DQ 704

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Makemineadouble
Ima Lazy Principle

The First To Repeat
One Adorable Guy

Adelyn Groves
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill

Russell VanCamp

Hilary J Groves
Abigail Herren
Amelia Tarbill

Christina Booher

147. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 212
2 286
3 331

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Lazy Principle
Forever Krymsun

Maker Radical

Abigail Herren
Karlie Peters

Audrey Grace Jividen

Abigail Herren
Amanda D Peters

Stacey L Chase

149. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

704

77
299
331
286
212

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

One Adorable Guy

The First To Repeat
MWS Makemineadouble
Maker Radical

Forever Krymsun

Ima Lazy Principle

145. AQHA 440102:

Horse's Name

Russell VanCamp
Amelia Tarbill

Adelyn Groves
Audrey Grace Jividen
Karlie Peters

Abigail Herren

Christina Booher
Amelia Tarbill
Hilary J Groves
Stacey L Chase
Amanda D Peters

Abigail Herren

L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 259
2 525

Money PlaceBack#

The Finest Ever

Pretty Lil Sheik

Aubrey M Lester

Angelina Butler

Jim Or Irene Burks

Diana L Klein

161. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 665

Money PlaceBack#

Goodtoknowakrymsun

Isabel Stevens

Carla Whaley

163. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

20

77
704
665
286

17
299

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Strutnmyredhighheels
The First To Repeat
One Adorable Guy
Goodtoknowakrymsun
Forever Krymsun
Invitation By Jet

MWS Makemineadouble

Lilly Vanhoose

Amelia Tarbill

Russell VanCamp
Isabel Stevens

Karlie Peters

Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Adelyn Groves

Heather Vanhoose
Amelia Tarbill

Christina Booher

Carla Whaley

Amanda D Peters
Kennedy Arlene Fisher

Hilary J Groves

158. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 212

Ima Lazy Principle

Abigail Herren

Abigail Herren
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2 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Angelina Butler Diana L Klein
3 753 Guaranteed A Story Jameson William Groves Adelyn Groves
4 113 ImaBlazing Too Isabel Stevens Isabel Stevens
5 259 The Finest Ever Aubrey M Lester Jim Or Irene Burks
165. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 20 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Heather Vanhoose
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
166. AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 704 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher
2 77 The First To Repeat Amelia Tarbill Amelia Tarbill
3 17 Invitation By Jet Kennedy Arlene Fisher Kennedy Arlene Fisher
112. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Know Tan Lines Maycin Roach Gretchen Roach
83. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
85. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
88. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
98. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
100. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
96. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves
103. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Ima Lazy Principle Abigail Herren Abigail Herren
60. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd
73. Open 900: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Reece C Sims Diana L Klein
2 753 Guaranteed A Story Jameson William Groves Adelyn Groves

3 257 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd
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4 44

Money PlaceBack#

Charlie Witha Harley

Morgan Smith

Terry L Smith

140. Open 901: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 753
2 259
3 525
4 257

Money PlaceBack#

Guaranteed A Story
The Finest Ever
Pretty Lil Sheik
Sheza Lazy Chip

Jameson William Groves
Aubrey M Lester
Reece C Sims

Chase Stanley Rudd

Adelyn Groves
Jim Or Irene Burks
Diana L Klein

James Rudd

141. Open 902: Small Fry Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 259

Money PlaceBack#

The Finest Ever

Aubrey M Lester

Jim Or Irene Burks

139. Open 910: Leadline Western & Huntseat Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 131
0 344
0 44

Money PlaceBack#

Forgett Me Nott
Shes Livin Hot
Charlie Witha Harley

Henslie Hunt
Tywin Parks
Grant Smith

Alyssa Jo Kay
Kevin J Earl

Terry L Smith

76. Open 922: English Walk Trot All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 333
2 220
3 281
4 299

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Sittin Pretty
Invitd For Love
Ima Lucky Krymson

MWS Makemineadouble

Peggy Jo Parks
Michael D Bennett
Sunny H Given
Adelyn Groves

Peggy Jo Parks
Michael D Bennett
David Allen Given

Hilary J Groves

114. Open 923: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

75
155
92
70
79
942
126
114
139

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Record Year

Red River Banjo
Dun Frozen

RR Miss Pitchfork
SS Titanium

Xtra Shiney Crome
The Iron Valentine
A Chic In A Jersey

Heza Shooter

Nalin Bateman

Heather D Roe

Kathy Ferguson

Debra Ann Wertman
Nicholas R Nelson
Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Paula Zaharko

Nalin Bateman

Heather D Roe

Kathy Ferguson

Debra Ann Wertman
Nicholas R Nelson
Thelma M O'Brien
Rhonda Wright

Sandra C Petrie-Forgey

Paula Zaharko

154. Open 927: Chris Hammett Memorial Western Walk Trot - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

53

66
331
124
664
665
525
116
753

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Ms Virtual Shadow
Rumors Invitation
Maker Radical

Gotta Get Pretty

Hot N Vested
Goodtoknowakrymsun
Pretty Lil Sheik

Best With Chocolate
Guaranteed A Story

Amanda Payne

Holly Riegel

Audrey Grace Jividen
Justin Fenohr

Debbie Brotsky
Isabel Stevens
Angelina Butler
Tamira L Scarberry

Jameson William Groves

Tracijo C Hylton
Holly Riegel

Stacey L Chase
Justin Fenohr
Debbie Brotsky
Carla Whaley
Diana L Klein
Tamira L Scarberry

Adelyn Groves

304. WVB 305: WVQHA Longe Line Western/English All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 146

Kate Spaade

Larry Cross

Jack D Creditt
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2 148 Batt Mans Covergirl Jack D Creditt Jack D Creditt
3 233 Doctor Fabulous Marjorie Henry Marjorie Henry
305. WVB 306: WVQHA Longe Line Western/English Non-Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 148 Batt Mans Covergirl Jack D Creditt Jack D Creditt
2 757 MakerADoubleMartini Audrey Grace Jividen Stacey L Chase

DQ 233 Doctor Fabulous Marjorie Henry Marjorie Henry



